

TABULATION OF TENDERS**TENDER NO. 6661****SECTION 1: Depositing and Stockpiling Traffic Gravel**

PROJECT NO: 3856-2

LOCATION: Gimli-Arborg-Pine Dock Area

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Glenko Enterprises (1994) Ltd,	541,877.00	541,877.00
Glacier North Limited	548,570.00	548,570.00
Armstrong Construction Ltd.	595,021.00	595,021.00
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	678,701.00	678,701.00
Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.	749,088.00	749,088.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	1,080,811.00	1,080,811.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6661

SECTION 1: Depositing and Stockpiling Traffic Gravel

PROJECT NO: 3856-2

LOCATION: Gimli-Arborg-Pine Dock Area

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Glenko Enterprises (1994) Ltd,		NAME OF BIDDER Glacier North Limited		NAME OF BIDDER Armstrong Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	1.00	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
Traffic Control Level 1 (Mod)	1	lump sum	1.00	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1.00	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 1	2100	t	12.25	25,725.00	11.25	23,625.00	11.50	24,150.00	12.52	26,292.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 2	15000	t	13.25	198,750.00	12.80	192,000.00	14.75	221,250.00	19.56	293,400.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 3	3000	t	11.75	35,250.00	11.80	35,400.00	14.00	42,000.00	12.20	36,600.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 4	1800	t	15.50	27,900.00	11.80	21,240.00	14.50	26,100.00	14.44	25,992.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 5	1000	t	13.00	13,000.00	17.35	17,350.00	12.00	12,000.00	11.88	11,880.00
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)	17300	t	12.50	216,250.00	13.35	230,955.00	12.40	214,520.00	12.69	219,537.00
Extra Work	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				541,877.00		548,570.00		595,021.00		678,701.00
BID TOTAL				541,877.00		548,570.00		595,021.00		678,701.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6661

SECTION 1: Depositing and Stockpiling Traffic Gravel

PROJECT NO: 3856-2

LOCATION: Gimli-Arborg-Pine Dock Area

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	65,000.00	65,000.00	17,400.00	17,400.00				
Traffic Control Level 1 (Mod)	1	lump sum	500.00	500.00	4,100.00	4,100.00				
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 1	2100	t	13.20	27,720.00	30.77	64,617.00				
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 2	15000	t	18.20	273,000.00	28.67	430,050.00				
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 3	3000	t	19.60	58,800.00	24.20	72,600.00				
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 4	1800	t	21.35	38,430.00	24.82	44,676.00				
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 5	1000	t	17.40	17,400.00	25.16	25,160.00				
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)	17300	t	14.06	243,238.00	22.96	397,208.00				
Extra Work	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00				
	SECTION 1 TOTAL			749,088.00		1,080,811.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			749,088.00		1,080,811.00		0.00		0.00